Check Number

Payee

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register
From 3/1/2024 Through 3/31/2024

Effective Date

Check Amount

76025
76086
76087
76026
76027
76090
76166
7323

76029
7282

76031
76107
76091
76167
76108
76032
76170
76081
76157
7283

76179
76033
76034
76110
76111
76112
7330

7297

76117
7287

76097
7324

76038
76098
76039
7302

7329

76040
76041
76042
76044
76116
76035
7315

76056
76129
7295

7321

76030
76050
76128
76103
76184
76045
7310

76159

2B Signs & More

33rd & 424th Judicial District
33rd & 424th Judicial District
Advantage Office Products
Agro Fuel, Inc.

Amanda E. Tupin
Amanda E. Tupin
Amanda E. Tupin

Amazon Capital Services
Anita S. Blossman
Architexas

AT&T Mobility

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Bannon & Associates, LLC
Barnes & McCullough
Barton Vana

Baylor/Scott & White
Baylor/Scott & White
Benjamin C. Broyles

Billie J. Anthor

Bishop's Air Control

Brady Medical Clinic
Brown County

Burnet County

Burnet Dentistry

Candace E. Willis
Candace Kokernot
Candice Dube

Candice H. Dube

CASA

Cassandra M. Tuten

Cen Tex Electric Co-op
Center for Life Resources
Central Texas Communications,
Charles W. Little
Christina R. Whitley

City of San Saba

Coleman County Sheriff
Colonial Life

CTWP

CTWP

David B. Brooks

David H. Parker

David Jenkins

David Jenkins

David L. Jenkins

David L. Stewart

dba Area Wide Locksmith
dba Hamilton General Hospital
dba IRPromos, LLC

dba San Saba Collision
dba San Saba Collision
DocuWare Corporation
Dustin L. Morgan

Eddie Shell

3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/13/2024
3/28/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/25/2024

443.90
169.02
163.47
78.23
19.17
51.08
50.94
3,166.63
55.98
3,900.33
2,835.04
1,253.74
264.58
73.81
700.00
19.84
750.00
4,349.92
3,135.47
2,538.25
45.00
125.00
47.68
4,630.21
14,815.58
851.00
1,964.21
2,266.91
47.00
3,267.24
220.00
637.57
128.02
1,380.00
2,292.09
96.19
2,328.02
6,097.58
5,665.00
1,404.04
198.00
411.64
100.00
179.23
273.36
558.04
4,881.54
718.99
44.00
20,833.33
543.06
9,901.45
3,826.50
3,375.00
3,490.42
1,000.00



Check Number

Payee

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register
From 3/1/2024 Through 3/31/2024

Effective Date

Check Amount

76096
EFTPS03312024
76118
76046
76102
7327
76048
76120
7288
7293
76049
76122
76123
76065
7307
76052
76124
7331
76126
76100
7299
76183
76101
76066
76137
76053
76127
76054
76104
76043
76115
76055
7300
76060
7311
7296
7319
7308
76099
7301
76151
76047
7289
7316
7281
7322
7298
76059
76131
76130
76174
76058
7303
76145
76119
7328

Edgar Zambrano DO, PA
EFTPS

El Campo Memorial Hospital
Election Systems & Software
Evan C Stubbs

Flora T. Vasquez

Fuel Masters, LLC

Fuel Masters, LLC

Gary E. Farley

Gary R. Higginbotham
Government Forms & Supplies
Government Forms & Supplies
GreatAmerica Financial Corp.
Greg McGregor

Gregory E. McGregor
Hamrick's Automotive Center
Hamrick's Automotive Center
Harold W. Yates

Harry's Dept. Store

HCCAA, Inc

Heloise H. Lebow

Heloise H. Lebow

Hill Country Children's

lan Merriman

lan Merriman

Indigent Healthcare Solutions
Indigent Healthcare Solutions
Ingram Library Services
Instant Technologies, Inc.
J.T. (Tim) Cowart, AAL

J.T. (Tim) Cowart, AAL
Jacobs Stone Products Inc.
James B. Lebow

James Lebow

Jana L. Osbourn

Javier Jimenez

JD Scott

Jennifer N. Melin

Jerry A Garrett

Jerry R. Light

JoAnn San Miguel

Jody A. Fauley

Jody A. Fauley

Joel R. Perry

Kalep C. Bessent

Keith D. Stuart

Kenley D. Kroll

Kenley Kroll

Kenley Kroll

Kerr County Sheriff's Office
Kim Wells

Kings 111 Of America LLC
Kristina I. Lively

L.A. Porter Construction, Inc.
Lauren Fordyce

Laurie K. Wells

3/11/2024
3/31/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024

277.67
35,033.89
189.00
260.19
454.68
2,180.17
21,338.70
17,004.68
197.16
2,721.48
1,078.33
2,328.27
181.17
476.79
3,262.68
6,021.03
42.94
2,483.08
188.70
400.00
2,711.89
29.82
333.32
214.70
114.00
1,059.00
1,059.00
486.79
312.00
400.00
400.00
1,220.60
3,409.14
551.90
772.34
1,038.15
3,695.73
2,106.40
454.68
342.26
118.50
747.81
4,205.77
2,631.78
2,966.07
2,966.08
2,912.20
684.77
535.62
6,405.00
32.66
195.00
1,569.82
5,735.78
650.00
3,222.55



Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 3/1/2024 Through 3/31/2024

Payee

Effective Date

Check Amount

76036
76109
7284
76037
76113
76061
76132
76171
7325
76062
76180
76063
76133
76121
7332
7292
76125
7291
76134
76075
76106
7285
76136
7306
7317
76072
76064
76135
76139
76067
76069
76138
NAT03312024
76028
76105
7279
76140
76070
76141
76142
76143
76173
7320
7309
76071
76144
76088
76162
7314
76073
76146
76149
7305
7318
76076
7286

Law Office of Trey Brown PLLC
Law Office of Trey Brown PLLC
Lesa A. Calley

Lesa Calley

Lesa Calley

Liberty National

Linde Gas & Equipment Inc
Lois H. VanBeck

Lois H. VanBeck

Lowe's Pay & Save Inc.
Mabel Blaylock

Major Auto Parts LLC

Major Auto Parts LLC
Marisela Gossett

Marisela K. Gossett

Marsha B. Hardy

Marsha Hardy

Mary B. Gilger

MASA

Matthew L Rienstra
McKinley Armstrong
McKinley M. Armstrong
McMahan Pharmacy Services Inc.
Michael C. McDowell
Michael K. Poe

Michael Poe

Mid Coast Medical Center
Mid Coast Medical Clinic
Mills County Sheriff's Dept.
Moore's Service Center
Motorola Solutions Inc
Motorola Solutions Inc
Nationwide

Neal Alexander

Neal Alexander

Neal D. Alexander

North San Saba Water Supply
ODP Business Solutions, LLC
ODP Business Solutions, LLC
Optimum

Owl Drug Store

Pat Wadsworth

Patricia G. Stanko

Patrick 1. Merriman

Pecan Valley Hardware
Pecan Valley Hardware
Petrplex Office Supply Inc
Petrplex Office Supply Inc
Phillip K. Pall

Quill Corp

Quill Corporation

R & R Fuel Stop

Ramiro Martinez

Randall H. Robinson

Randall Robinson

Reid M. Daly

3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/31/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/11/2024
3/29/2024

1,000.00
1,250.00
3,898.94
141.00
290.78
249.03
170.90
655.31
862.66
294.19
695.00
205.16
142.16
215.00
2,845.29
1,827.55
211.13
2,328.08
445.50
400.00
53.60
1,236.73
487.67
718.99
3,331.22
476.79
1,243.23
41.09
5,400.00
67.80
11,488.50
1,998.00
2,800.00
4,364.00
2,401.53
1,250.47
82.41
454.90
29.98
106.98
17.98
100.00
319.87
3,758.17
193.56
246.51
246.87
216.83
535.84
180.00
901.15
3,099.00
1,657.67
4,288.63
134.38
4,708.06



San Saba County
Check/Voucher Register
From 3/1/2024 Through 3/31/2024

Check Number Payee Effective Date Check Amount

76147 Reliant 3/25/2024 49.67
7294 Richard Huron Jr 3/29/2024 2,873.49
76182 RoAnna M. Spinks 3/29/2024 215.00
76148 Rockin HT Designs 3/25/2024 100.00
76074 Rodriquez Convenience & Hdwr 3/11/2024 402.07
76077 S & S Supply 3/11/2024 214.50
76150 Safeguard Business Systems 3/25/2024 550.32
7290 Sally L. Gibson 3/29/2024 1,341.89
76023 Samantha L. Vargas 3/1/2024 1,427.74
76024 Samantha L. Vargas 3/1/2024 363.61
7326 Samantha L. Vargas 3/29/2024 2,291.96
76152 San Saba Aggregates, LLC 3/25/2024 1,078.48
76153 San Saba Animal Hospital 3/25/2024 94.00
76154 San Saba County Tax A & C 3/25/2024 44.50
76078 San Saba News & Star 3/11/2024 250.34
76079 San Saba Pest Control 3/11/2024 325.00
76155 San Saba Printing & Glory Days 3/25/2024 315.00
76080 San Saba Produce 3/11/2024 919.00
76156 San Saba Produce 3/25/2024 14.80
76082 Shahan Auto Parts 3/11/2024 287.31
76158 Shahan Auto Parts 3/25/2024 59.26
7313 Shana L. Paddie 3/29/2024 2,400.22
76083 Silsbee Ford 3/11/2024 1,289.95
76160 Southern Tire Mart 3/25/2024 3,977.00
76094 Steven Wittekiend 3/11/2024 500.00
76084 SudZup Exterior Cleaning 3/11/2024 250.00
76085 T-Mobile USA Inc 3/11/2024 174.30
76114 TAC CIRA (County Information 3/25/2024 237.38
76089 TAC Risk Management Pool 3/11/2024 8,805.25
76164 Texas Association of Counties 3/25/2024 275.00
76165 Texas Social Security Program 3/25/2024 35.00
76163 Tractor Supply Credit Plan 3/25/2024 289.60
7312 Tristan Owens 3/29/2024 2,596.92
CHILD03312024 TX Child Support 3/31/2024 449.09
76161 TX Div. of Emergency Mgmt 3/25/2024 300.00
7304 Ty C. Mann 3/29/2024 2,817.13
76168 Unifirst Corp. 3/25/2024 58.82
76169 US OXO, LLC 3/25/2024 53.54
76172 Vulcan Materials Company 3/25/2024 11,918.13
76181 Wayne Blaylock 3/29/2024 165.00
76092 Weatherby Ranch Improvements 3/11/2024 680.05
76093 West Texas Fire & 3/11/2024 184.54
BW#203252024 WEX Bank 3/25/2024 251.41
BW03252024 WEX Bank 3/25/2024 4,040.10
7280 William C. Ashworth 3/29/2024 845.72
76057 William Matt Karcher 3/11/2024 95.00
76095 Xerox Financial Service 3/11/2024 254.15
Report Total 408,001.37



